



Tel: +254 725 795 305 +254 782 222 555

Email: info@bumblebeesports.co.ke
Web: www.bumblebeesports.co.ke

BUMBLEBEE TENNIS CAMP CONSENT FORM

Bumblebee Sports is pleased to have your child at the Bumblebee Tennis Camp this Summer Break 2023.

By signing this consent form, you agree to the terms and conditions outlined by by Bumblebee Sports.

- The charges for the camp is 7,000 Kshs per week.
- Payments are done on or before the first day of the week and a reciept will be issued upon payment.
- Snacks will be provided.
- The start time is 9:00am and ends at 12:00pm. The will be an 800 Ksh late pick-up fee for any child picked up after 12:59pm.
- There will be no make-up sessions for missed lessons unless in cases of rain or cancellation by Bumblebee Tennis.
- The camp will be conducted by Experienced and qualified Coaches
- Every child will be expected to have the following items-
 - Tennis Racquet (with name clearly marked)
 - Water bottle
 - Appropriate clothing (Sport shoes, Short and T-shirt)
 - Skipping rope

Parent's Signature_

Please note we have limited slots and addmission wil be on a first come first serve basis. We look forward to your child's participation.

Please fill and return this slip.	
Child's Name	Age School
Allergies/Health Condition	Emergency Contact
Parent's Name	Tel No
Email add	
Even though all safety precaution, supervision and first aid will be taken, Bumblebee Sports and Fitness LTD will not be held liable incase	
of injury or loss that may occur during practice as this is a sporting activity as any other which is likely to have accidents.	
AGREEMENT	
I hereby agree to all the terms and conditions and give permission	on without restriction to Bumblebee Sports and its assignees to
photograph or videotape my child during participation in the te	nnis camp. I specifically waive any rights to compensation with respect
to my child's name, likeness, picture and/or voice. The purpose o	f this release is to facilitate publicity for Bumblebee Sports programs.

Date